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Description

198605150001
23490

05/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

14 369

198606250001
61420

06/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BAIRD, JOHN
DAVID    ETAL

78 110

198608180002
20190

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DUNCAN,
JERRY G.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20150

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BROOKS,
WILLIAM E.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20290

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCLAUGHLIN,
THOMAS,JRET
AL

86 516

198608180002
20360

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COOPER,
JAMES, JR.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20390

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KENT,
RALEIGH B,
JR. ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20370

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BROOKS,
CHARLES D.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20490

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ROBINSON,
ROBERT L.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20590

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CLARK,
JAMES L.
ETAL

86 516

198608180002
20650

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BALLARD, C.B.
III    ETAL

86 516

198609150002
45730

09/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

90 505

198610310003
00130

10/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON, C.
ANDREW, JR.

15 681

198611240003
25650

11/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

15 780

198612010003
28320

12/01/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

15 792

198611210003
22240

11/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAPSTONE
BUILDERS INC

15 778

198612300003
61050

12/30/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

107 172

198601090000
07770

01/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

56 511



198604280001
04130

04/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

14 259

198606120001
49080

06/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALVARY
BANKING FED
SV&LN

76 232

198607100001
75990

07/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS, B.J.
ETAL

79 225

198607150001
81730

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

80 821

198607150001
81820

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POE, THOMAS
M, JR.   ETAL

80 821

198607250001
96280

07/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RUZICKA,
JOSEPH V.
ETAL

82 905

198609150002
45750

09/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SV&LN
ASOC PENNS
GROV

90 582

198612150003
45510

12/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

105 144

198612150003
45720

12/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VALLEY
DISTRIBUTOR
S  ETAL

105 130

198612180003
49240

12/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

105 805

198604180000
97290

04/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FRITZE,
RONALD LOU

68 581 5 1 Lot#:30 Book:5
Pg:1
Desc:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

198605070001
12980

05/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER,
DOYLE
A,JR.&VI

70 879 8 109 Lot#:31 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


