Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1986;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605150001 23490	05/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	14	369				
198606250001 61420	06/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAIRD, JOHN DAVID ETAL	78	110				
198608180002 20190	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DUNCAN, JERRY G. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20150	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BROOKS, WILLIAM E. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20290	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCLAUGHLIN, THOMAS,JRET AL	86	516				
198608180002 20360	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COOPER, JAMES, JR. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20390	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KENT, RALEIGH B, JR. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20370	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BROOKS, CHARLES D. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20490	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ROBINSON, ROBERT L. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20590	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CLARK, JAMES L. ETAL	86	516				
198608180002 20650	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BALLARD, C.B. III ETAL	86	516				
198609150002 45730	09/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	90	505				
198610310003 00130	10/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, C. ANDREW, JR.	15	681				
198611240003 25650	11/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	15	780				
198612010003 28320	12/01/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	15	792				
198611210003 22240	11/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAPSTONE BUILDERS INC	15	778				
198612300003 61050	12/30/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	107	172				
198601090000 07770	01/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	56	511				

198604280001 04130	04/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	14	259			
198606120001 49080	06/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CALVARY BANKING FED SV&LN	76	232			
198607100001 75990	07/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, B.J. ETAL	79	225			
198607150001 81730	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	80	821			
198607150001 81820	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POE, THOMAS M, JR. ETAL	80	821			
198607250001 96280	07/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUZICKA, JOSEPH V. ETAL	82	905			
198609150002 45750	09/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SV&LN ASOC PENNS GROV	90	582			
198612150003 45510	12/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	105	144			
198612150003 45720	12/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALLEY DISTRIBUTOR S ETAL	105	130			
198612180003 49240	12/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	105	805			
198604180000 97290	04/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRITZE, RONALD LOU	68	581	5	1	Lot#:30 Book:5 Pg:1 Desc:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
198605070001 12980	05/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER, DOYLE A,JR.&VI	70	879	8	109	Lot#:31 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE